

T.P. Civ. No. 33/26
SEEMA KAPOOR Vs. RAJIV KUMAR KAPOOR
(THROUGH LRS)
CNR No. DLWT01-005517-2026

18.07.2026

Present: Sh. Pradeep Bhardwaj and Sh. Chirag Rathi, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Nishant Datta, Ld. counsel for the petitioner through VC.
Sh. Vaibhav Dang, Ld. Counsel for the respondent No.1 (a) and (d).
None for the respondent nos. 1(b) and (c).
None for the respondent no.2/State.
None for the respondent nos. 3 to 7.

Arguments addressed in part.

Put up for clarifications, if any / orders on **08.08.2026**.

(Dr. Vijay Kumar Dahiya)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/18.07.2026